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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

08/05/2019 - 15:16ESSAIS CHRONOS P
Clt Pilote Meilleur Tour Ecart km/h

1 MATTAMO 1:12.224 48.05

2 FX AMOROS 1:13.836 1.612 47.00

3 JULIEN BATIFOULIER 1:14.133 1.909 46.81

4 MATHIEU BIGEON 1:14.720 2.496 46.45

5 BERNARD BAILE 1:15.048 2.824 46.24

6 THOMAS BOVYN 1:15.621 3.397 45.89

7 ANDRE BROUQUIER 1:15.662 3.438 45.87

8 STEPHANE FRONTERO 1:15.743 3.519 45.82

9 RICHARD DANGI 1:16.423 4.199 45.41

10 LALAO LEJAY 1:17.371 5.147 44.85

11 SAMUEL HEYRAUD 1:17.467 5.243 44.80

12 DAVID WINTZERITH 1:18.768 6.544 44.06

13 HELENE MEGEVAND 1:33.164 20.940 37.25

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

1 MATTAMO 1:20.122 1:12.224 1:21.526 1:16.981 1:16.871 1:15.124 1:17.141

10 FX AMOROS 1:16.826 1:13.836 1:15.997 1:15.531 1:17.964 1:17.383 1:16.256

6 JULIEN BATIFOULIER 1:14.133 1:14.361 1:17.686 1:18.985 1:19.123 1:17.149 1:16.906

7 MATHIEU BIGEON 1:17.336 1:14.720 1:17.344 1:17.847 1:17.357 1:18.299 1:17.150

18 BERNARD BAILE 1:17.326 1:15.048 1:18.646 1:17.877 1:19.001 1:17.938 1:17.639

15 THOMAS BOVYN 1:24.599 1:15.621 1:17.747 1:18.836 1:19.852 1:22.701 1:19.892

27 ANDRE BROUQUIER 1:27.127 1:15.662 1:19.803 1:18.432 1:20.732 1:18.066 1:19.970

20 STEPHANE FRONTERO1:18.810 1:15.743 1:18.476 1:18.670 1:19.450 1:17.855 1:18.167

13 RICHARD DANGI 1:19.780 1:16.423 1:17.379 1:17.713 1:18.875 1:21.464 1:18.605

22 LALAO LEJAY 1:20.873 1:17.371 1:20.253 1:20.139 1:21.631 1:21.336 1:20.267

4 SAMUEL HEYRAUD 1:17.633 1:17.467 1:20.449 1:20.592 1:21.753 1:18.858 1:19.458

3 DAVID WINTZERITH 1:23.035 1:20.758 1:22.532 1:20.237 1:20.757 1:18.768 1:21.014

8 HELENE MEGEVAND 1:34.078 1:35.490 1:33.164 1:34.372 1:35.465 1:34.513
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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

08/05/2019 - 15:29MANCHE 1 P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 MATTAMO 8 1:07.074

2 FX AMOROS 8 0.160 0.160 1:06.669

3 JULIEN BATIFOULIER 8 0.696 0.536 1:06.187

4 BERNARD BAILE 8 1.260 0.564 1:05.726

5 STEPHANE FRONTERO 8 1.683 0.423 1:05.781

6 THOMAS BOVYN 8 2.413 0.730 1:05.168

7 MATHIEU BIGEON 8 2.728 0.315 1:05.544

8 DAVID WINTZERITH 8 6.869 4.141 1:05.758

9 LALAO LEJAY 8 7.432 0.563 1:05.503

10 SAMUEL HEYRAUD 8 8.067 0.635 1:06.246

11 ANDRE BROUQUIER 8 8.398 0.331 1:06.131

12 RICHARD DANGI 8 10.433 2.035 1:04.778

13 HELENE MEGEVAND 7 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:16.896

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

1 MATTAMO - 1:13.164 1:09.008 1:07.166 1:07.074 1:07.785 1:09.530 1:09.144 1:08.981

10 FX AMOROS - 1:13.169 1:09.031 1:07.391 1:06.669 1:07.484 1:09.300 1:09.189 1:08.890

6 JULIEN BATIFOULIER - 1:13.473 1:06.854 1:06.187 1:08.995 1:06.714 1:08.266 1:09.579 1:08.581

18 BERNARD BAILE - 1:14.788 1:07.753 1:05.864 1:06.970 1:05.726 1:08.377 1:08.452 1:08.275

20 STEPHANE FRONTERO - 1:13.261 1:07.487 1:05.781 1:06.772 1:07.220 1:08.982 1:10.210 1:08.530

15 THOMAS BOVYN - 1:15.128 1:07.954 1:05.168 1:07.343 1:06.491 1:09.196 1:09.099 1:08.625

7 MATHIEU BIGEON - 1:11.640 1:07.320 1:07.340 1:13.727 1:05.544 1:07.220 1:09.206 1:08.856

3 DAVID WINTZERITH - 1:17.687 1:09.411 1:06.567 1:05.758 1:06.127 1:08.703 1:08.573 1:08.975

22 LALAO LEJAY - 1:16.599 1:08.598 1:07.772 1:05.503 1:06.459 1:08.625 1:08.983 1:08.934

4 SAMUEL HEYRAUD - 1:15.798 1:08.833 1:11.215 1:07.316 1:06.246 1:06.851 1:07.110 1:09.052

27 ANDRE BROUQUIER - 1:15.693 1:08.247 1:06.131 1:06.836 1:08.414 1:11.377 1:08.815 1:09.359

13 RICHARD DANGI - 1:12.403 1:07.833 1:06.516 1:04.778 1:06.076 1:15.688 1:06.650 1:08.563

8 HELENE MEGEVAND - 1:23.469 1:22.732 1:16.896 1:17.546 1:18.968 1:24.357 1:20.661
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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

08/05/2019 - 16:09MANCHE 2 P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 FX AMOROS 8 1:09.966

2 MATTAMO 8 4.715 4.715 1:09.670

3 RICHARD DANGI 8 7.582 2.867 1:08.674

4 JULIEN BATIFOULIER 8 9.213 1.631 1:10.028

5 STEPHANE FRONTERO 8 9.334 0.121 1:09.570

6 THOMAS BOVYN 8 9.667 0.333 1:09.375

7 SAMUEL HEYRAUD 8 12.356 2.689 1:10.081

8 MATHIEU BIGEON 8 12.648 0.292 1:08.624

9 BERNARD BAILE 8 13.236 0.588 1:09.675

10 DAVID WINTZERITH 8 16.665 3.429 1:09.921

11 ANDRE BROUQUIER 8 16.866 0.201 1:09.186

12 LALAO LEJAY 8 17.687 0.821 1:09.631

13 HELENE MEGEVAND 7 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:14.861

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

3 FX AMOROS - 1:10.841 1:09.966 1:10.755 1:10.823 1:12.346 1:11.668 1:12.458 1:11.265

20 MATTAMO - 1:10.538 1:09.670 1:10.356 1:11.363 1:12.182 1:17.099 1:12.736 1:11.992

18 RICHARD DANGI - 1:11.096 1:08.674 1:11.416 1:11.806 1:11.670 1:13.485 1:14.029 1:11.739

7 JULIEN BATIFOULIER - 1:10.118 1:11.040 1:10.028 1:11.053 1:11.146 1:18.889 1:14.834 1:12.444

15 STEPHANE FRONTERO - 1:11.245 1:09.570 1:10.327 1:14.513 1:11.111 1:12.123 1:14.579 1:11.924

6 THOMAS BOVYN - 1:12.937 1:10.335 1:09.375 1:12.932 1:11.638 1:12.608 1:14.300 1:12.017

22 SAMUEL HEYRAUD - 1:12.111 1:10.081 1:11.012 1:15.550 1:11.819 1:13.708 1:13.737 1:12.574

27 MATHIEU BIGEON - 1:12.121 1:08.624 1:10.810 1:15.110 1:13.625 1:14.999 1:13.536 1:12.689

13 BERNARD BAILE - 1:11.554 1:09.675 1:10.726 1:12.789 1:11.223 1:17.358 1:14.193 1:12.502

1 DAVID WINTZERITH - 1:11.356 1:09.921 1:12.257 1:12.230 1:12.497 1:13.733 1:18.241 1:12.890

10 ANDRE BROUQUIER - 1:12.180 1:12.880 1:09.186 1:13.622 1:17.304 1:09.884 1:17.276 1:13.190

8 LALAO LEJAY - 1:11.997 1:11.169 1:09.631 1:12.839 1:11.778 1:15.784 1:18.355 1:13.079

4 HELENE MEGEVAND - 1:15.528 1:14.861 1:25.523 1:20.747 1:21.867 1:24.230 1:20.459
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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

08/05/2019 - 17:09FINALE P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 FX AMOROS 13 1:08.053

2 MATHIEU BIGEON 13 6.381 6.381 1:07.721

3 MATTAMO 13 13.154 6.773 1:08.463

4 THOMAS BOVYN 13 13.526 0.372 1:09.166

5 JULIEN BATIFOULIER 13 14.562 1.036 1:09.465

6 SAMUEL HEYRAUD 13 14.696 0.134 1:09.270

7 STEPHANE FRONTERO 13 15.123 0.427 1:09.423

8 RICHARD DANGI 13 16.093 0.970 1:08.163

9 BERNARD BAILE 13 26.254 10.161 1:09.493

10 LALAO LEJAY 13 26.915 0.661 1:09.136

11 DAVID WINTZERITH 13 27.205 0.290 1:08.676

12 ANDRE BROUQUIER 13 30.107 2.902 1:08.648

13 HELENE MEGEVAND 11 2 Tours 2 Tours 1:20.773

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

22 FX AMOROS - 1:19.007 1:18.708 1:17.624 1:18.157 1:15.669 1:14.199 1:12.529 1:09.991 1:08.622 1:13.309

1:08.053 1:08.851 1:08.308

15 MATHIEU BIGEON - 1:21.876 1:19.292 1:20.238 1:16.728 1:15.014 1:12.715 1:12.004 1:09.920 1:08.395 1:13.405

1:07.721 1:08.950 1:08.011

10 MATTAMO - 1:20.609 1:18.855 1:18.340 1:17.614 1:19.219 1:15.680 1:13.870 1:10.271 1:09.579 1:14.233

1:08.463 1:09.512 1:08.795

18 THOMAS BOVYN - 1:22.123 1:19.528 1:20.778 1:17.703 1:15.471 1:12.835 1:11.985 1:10.494 1:09.599 1:14.074

1:09.166 1:09.388 1:09.826

13 JULIEN BATIFOULIER - 1:20.529 1:19.879 1:18.987 1:17.763 1:16.143 1:13.986 1:12.638 1:10.965 1:10.566 1:14.363

1:09.465 1:10.351 1:11.091

6 SAMUEL HEYRAUD - 1:20.598 1:20.324 1:18.251 1:16.612 1:15.105 1:14.098 1:13.160 1:11.295 1:09.803 1:14.127

1:10.089 1:10.927 1:09.270

4 STEPHANE FRONTERO - 1:20.889 1:20.164 1:18.520 1:17.983 1:16.465 1:14.572 1:13.878 1:10.819 1:10.194 1:14.394

1:09.939 1:09.887 1:09.423

8 RICHARD DANGI - 1:25.142 1:20.116 1:18.261 1:17.819 1:17.006 1:12.316 1:10.932 1:09.602 1:08.163 1:14.072

1:09.102 1:10.228 1:10.177

20 BERNARD BAILE - 1:21.009 1:21.392 1:20.555 1:19.424 1:17.588 1:16.775 1:12.512 1:13.746 1:10.378 1:15.203

1:09.518 1:10.057 1:09.493

3 LALAO LEJAY - 1:21.349 1:20.949 1:19.610 1:24.820 1:16.781 1:14.134 1:12.350 1:11.359 1:10.351 1:15.108

1:10.943 1:09.515 1:09.136

27 DAVID WINTZERITH - 1:23.923 1:22.089 1:19.377 1:18.770 1:17.051 1:15.399 1:11.562 1:10.942 1:12.364 1:14.930

1:10.116 1:08.902 1:08.676

7 ANDRE BROUQUIER - 1:22.320 1:19.776 1:19.347 1:18.267 1:18.788 1:15.180 1:12.531 1:13.710 1:12.120 1:15.223

1:11.755 1:10.237 1:08.648

23 HELENE MEGEVAND - 1:33.158 1:27.708 1:27.678 1:26.498 1:24.983 1:39.510 1:21.136 1:20.843 1:20.773 1:27.664

1:34.362


